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Round: 1
Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed
D. BURKELL 0.00 0.226 1.463 141.38
B. GJALHEMA 0.00 -0.083 2.240 93.66
M. SHARP 0.00 0.448 1.987 107.10
M. JALAKE 0.00 0.240 1.545 143.82
P. WEILER 0.00 0.184 2.118 133.44
M. HALL 0.00 0.132 1.957 115.99
N. KLATT 0.00 0.115 1.637 136.15
0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
D. SCHINDEL 0.00 0.144 1.686 138.79
A. NEUFELD 0.00 0.436 2.189 133.76
K. MORRISON 0.00 0.146 2.159 117.28
J. NEUFELD 0.00 0.351 2.000 102.55
C. MINOR 0.00 0.069 1.987 111.41
A. HETTLER 0.00 0.186 2.045 101.88
B. ROMAK 0.00 0.023 1.764 115.79
G. BEATCH 0.00 -0.050 1.728 138.25
C. KNELSON 0.00 0.294 1.983 130.69
G. ROUTLEY 0.00 0.168 2.093 100.27
C. POTTER 0.00 0.006 1.977 133.41
M. McBRINE 0.00 0.179 1.720 112.38
K. PETTITT 0.00 0.170 1.639 142.23
Round: 2
B. ROMAK 0.00 0.085 1.735 116.24
M. HALL 0.00 0.062 2.097 116.55
0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00
D. SCHINDEL 0.00 0.120 1.763 139.25
M. JALAKE 0.00 0.197 1.582 142.98
G. ROUTLEY 0.00 0.189 2.036 99.08
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Vehicle Info

1991 SUZUKI
2005 TRIUMPH

1986 SUZUKI
2005 SUZUKI

2004 KAWASAKI
2001 HONDA

2009 KAWASAKI

2003 SUZUKI

2002 YAMAHA
2003 KAWASAKI

2003 SUZUKI
2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON

1988 HONDA
2012 ROLLING THUNDER

2000 SUZUKI
2003 SUZUKI

1995 BUELL
2000 SUZUKI

2007 VROD
2008 SUZUKI

2012 ROLLING THUNDER
2001 HONDA

2003 SUZUKI

2005 SUZUKI
1995 BUELL



15 - STREET

Qualification Run Round: 2
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed
6961 L 313 K. MORRISON 0.00 0.049 1.977 118.26
168 w 314 G.BEATCH 0.00 0.108 1.562 138.06
24 w 315 C. KNELSON 0.00 0.457 2.065 129.74
918 L 316 A.NEUFELD 0.00 0.438 2.009 131.62
418 w 317 P.WEILER 0.00 0.303 1.926 131.86
117 L. 318 J.NEUFELD 0.00 0.477 1.999 99.03
988 L 319 A.HETTLER 0.00 0.095 2.175 101.66
114 w 320 M. McBRINE 0.00 0.079 1.706 111.50
94 w 321 C. MINOR 0.00 0.112 2.159 107.72
561 L 322 M. SHARP 0.00 0.306 2.152 73.01
6 L 323 K.PETTITT 0.00 -0.003 1.709 112.37
1102 w 324 D.BURKELL 0.00 0.194 1.478 141.62
969 w 325 N. KLATT 0.00 0.095 1.656 135.64
1 L 326 B. GJALHEMA 0.00 0.049 2.183 94.06
6259 L 327 C.POTTER 0.00 0.215 2.153 133.45
6101 w 328 S.BUNN 0.00 0.403 1.584 136.60
Qualification Run Round: 3
561 L 411 M. SHARP 0.00 -0.316 1.997 113.64
6259 w 412 C.POTTER 0.00 0.313 2.015 131.90
6961 w 413 K. MORRISON 0.00 -0.045 1.962 119.28
1 L 414  B. GJALHEMA 0.00 -0.054 2.412 92.72
224 w 415 M. JALAKE 0.00 0.089 1.596 144.25
39 L 416 B. ROMAK 0.00 0.074 1.743 116.02
1989 w 417  D. SCHINDEL 0.00 0.081 1.664 139.45
918 L 418 A.NEUFELD 0.00 0.291 2.020 130.96
6202 w 419 M. HALL 0.00 0.024 2.136 115.62
117 L 420 J. NEUFELD 0.00 0.550 2.091 99.76
418 L 421 P. WEILER 0.00 -0.400 1.599 135.12
1102 w 422 D.BURKELL 0.00 0.452 1.487 140.77
988 L 423 A HETTLER 0.00 0.303 1.953 104.42
24 w 424 C. KNELSON 0.00 0.322 2.017 128.83
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Vehicle Info

2003 KAWASAKI
2000 SUZUKI

2003 SUZUKI
2002 YAMAHA

2004 KAWASAKI
2003 SUZUKI

1988 HONDA
2007 VROD

2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON
1986 SUZUKI

2008 SUZUKI
1991 SUZUKI

2009 KAWASAKI
2005 TRIUMPH

2000 SUZUKI
1988 SUZUKI

1986 SUZUKI
2000 SUZUKI

2003 KAWASAKI
2005 TRIUMPH

2005 SUZUKI
2012 ROLLING THUNDER

2003 SUZUKI
2002 YAMAHA

2001 HONDA
2003 SUZUKI

2004 KAWASAKI
1991 SUZUKI

1988 HONDA
2003 SUZUKI
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Driver Name

w o O

4

O

« ©=

s

o »

OO X O

zo »x =%

O > o

ROUTLEY

. MINOR

. BEATCH
. BUNN

. KLATT

. McBRINE

Round: 1

. POTTER

SHARP
HALL

MORRISON

. NEUFELD

. BURKELL

KLATT

McBRINE
WEILER

. NEUFELD
. ROMAK

. BUNN
. GJALHEMA

BEATCH

. HETTLER

. JALAKE
. ROUTLEY

. SCHINDEL
. PETTITT

. KNELSON
. MINOR

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.40
10.40

12.30
11.90

11.50
11.00

9.41
9.82

11.70
10.85

13.10
11.60

9.85
13.85

9.85
12.65

9.62
13.24

9.85
9.70

10.90
11.91

15 - STREET

RT 60Ft Speed
0.262 2.061 99.36
0.034 1.836 111.49

-0.006 1.697 138.31
0.264 1.634 136.41
0.069 1.651 136.59
0.000 0.000 0.00
0.069 1.737 112.16
0.000 0.000 0.00
0.298 2.409 131.12
0.000 0.000 0.00

-0.162 2.033 116.16
0.130 2.044 112.59
0.125 1.922 114.69

-0.065 2.192 131.83
0.075 1.482 138.19
0.070 1.662 135.95
0.183 1.722 107.98
0.218 2.190 133.22
0.068 2.340 99.67
0.199 1.634 100.20
0.118 1.517 134.52

-0.008 2.133 93.54

-0.023 1.787 137.00
0.134 1.949 104.22
0.082 1.553 123.89
0.292 1.965 97.36
0.097 1.659 138.07
0.117 1.585 141.14
0.294 1.895 110.26
0.231 1.867 109.07
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12.662

9.667
13.439
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9.715

11.251
12.316

Vehicle Info

1995 BUELL
2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON

2000 SUZUKI
1988 SUZUKI

2009 KAWASAKI

2007 VROD

2000 SUZUKI

1986 SUZUKI
2001 HONDA

2003 KAWASAKI
2002 YAMAHA

1991 SUZUKI
2009 KAWASAKI

2007 VROD
2004 KAWASAKI

2003 SUZUKI
2012 ROLLING THUNDER

1988 SUZUKI
2005 TRIUMPH

2000 SUZUKI
1988 HONDA

2005 SUZUKI
1995 BUELL

2003 SUZUKI
2008 SUZUKI

2003 SUZUKI
2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON
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Elimination Run Round: 2
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed
6101 L 813 S.BUNN 9.85 0.107 1.474 133.41
969 w 814 N. KLATT 9.86 0.046 1.680 134.94
6961 L 815 K. MORRISON 11.50 0.286 1.807 111.28
114 w 816 M. McBRINE 11.70 0.115 1.723 110.88
94 w 817 C. MINOR 11.99 0.074 1.803 110.30
6 L 818 K. PETTITT 9.70 0.204 1.671 143.37
6259 L 819 C.POTTER 10.40 0.212 1.815 132.34
988 w 820 A.HETTLER 12.65 0.228 1.938 93.76
224 w 821 M. JALAKE 9.62 0.105 1.556 120.29
6202 L 822 M. HALL 11.90 0.069 2.208 113.27
117 w 823 J.NEUFELD 13.10 0.565 2.162 100.94
BYE D2 824 13.10 0.000 0.000 0.00
Elimination Run Round: 3
114 w 847 M. McBRINE 11.76 0.130 1.715 103.79
117 L 848 J. NEUFELD 13.10 0.538 2.048 98.46
988 L 849 A.HETTLER 12.60 0.127 1.984 106.10
969 w 850 N. KLATT 9.90 0.063 1.695 135.30
224 L 851 M. JALAKE 9.62 0.152 1.544 138.92
94 w 852 C. MINOR 11.99 0.132 1.757 103.65
Elimination Run Round: 4
BYE D2 887 11.99 0.000 0.000 0.00
94 w 888 C. MINOR 11.99 0.093 1.836 109.27
114 w 889 M. McBRINE 11.79 0.148 1.717 108.91
969 L 890 N.KLATT 9.90 0.089 1.658 134.95
Elimination Run Round: 5
94 w 899 C. MINOR 11.99 0.117 1.796 110.78
114 L 900 M. McBRINE 11.79 0.110 1.725 109.96
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9.933

11.431
11.800

11.996
9.701

10.683
12.797

9.820
12.368

13.325
0.000

11.806
13.075

12.731
9.941

9.647
12.034

0.000
12.257

11.821
9.893

11.997
11.820

Vehicle Info

1988 SUZUKI
2009 KAWASAKI

2003 KAWASAKI
2007 VROD

2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON
2008 SUZUKI

2000 SUZUKI
1988 HONDA

2005 SUZUKI
2001 HONDA

2003 SUZUKI

2007 VROD
2003 SUZUKI

1988 HONDA
2009 KAWASAKI

2005 SUZUKI
2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON

2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON

2007 VROD
2009 KAWASAKI

2008 HARLEY DAVIDSON
2007 VROD



